
CALENDARIO VPO SETTIMANA  
14 APRILE A 19 APRILE

LUNEDI’  14 APRILE 2025

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO

RISERVA CALCAGNI DANIELA
1 BUCHI POCHETTINO ALBERTO 9.30 GIUDICE DI PACE
3 VORIA CHIAPALE CINZIA 9.30 GIUDICE DI PACE
58 RIGONAT CLIVIO PAOLA 9 TRIBUNALE
59 NOCIFORA CAPPELLARI VIVIANA TRIBUNALE
55 CASALEGNO AZZINNARI KATIA TRIBUNALE
83 DANIELI ELLENA EVA TRIBUNALE
53 TOGNONI VETTORETTI SIMONE TRIBUNALE
82 GALLONE PAGNOZZI GIUSEPPINA TRIBUNALE
81 MACCARI MARTINELLO ELISA TRIBUNALE
79 BARILLA' DESAYMONET LAURA 9,30 TRIBUNALE
42 RATTAZZO TESIO ROBERTO 9,30 GIP
35 BORRETTA TESIO ROBERTO 10/10,45 GIP



CALENDARIO VPO SETTIMANA  
14 APRILE A 19 APRILEMARTEDI’ 15 APRILE

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO

RISERVA FERRERO ELENA
2 BUCHI BELLONE PAOLA 9.3 GIUDICE DI PACE
2 POMERO BASILE VALERIA 9.3 GIUDICE DI PACE
3 DONALISO PRIORI PAOLA 10,30 GIUDICE DI PACE
58 FLORIO CIPOLLA MARIA CRISTINA 9 TRIBUNALE
59 NOCIFORA SORIENTE MICAELA TRIBUNALE
54 ZANETTI BENIGNI ELENA TRIBUNALE
55 CAFIERO CAPPELLARI VIVIANA TRIBUNALE
83 GIORGIO PANTANO ELISABETTA TRIBUNALE
85 DEL COLLE PASTORE PASTORE TRIBUNALE
44 GALLONE BARBERA 9 TRIBUNALE
82 TOPPINO MARTINELLO ELISA TRIBUNALE
81 LOMBARDO LITURRI STEFANIA TRIBUNALE
52 RICCIARDI BONIFACIO GAETANO FILTRO PREDIBATTIMENTALE TRIBUNALE
MAXI 3 GORIA CICCARONE RIPALTINA FILTRO - FINO ALLE 14 TRIBUNALE
MAXI 3 GORIA BUGLIANI CLAUDIA FILTRO - DALLE 14 TRIBUNALE
79 PASQUARIELLO CONTENTI ILARIA TRIBUNALE
34 BORRETTA ELLENA EVA 10,15/11 GIP
41 BIALE CORNAGLIA ANTONELLA 10,15 GIP
37 PANI ELLENA EVA 9/10,45 GIP



MERCOLEDI’ 16 APRILE
CALENDARIO VPO SETTIMANA  
DAL 14 APRILE AL 19 APRILE

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO
RISERVA BENIGNI ELENA
3 POMERO BONZO LODOVICO 9,30 GIUDICE DI PACE
3 VORIA POCHETTINO ALBERTO 9.30 GIUDICE DI PACE
1 SCHINELLO CALCAGNI DANIELA 9,30 GIUDICE DI PACE
PINEROLO CERA GHIGO MARCO 9 GIUDICE DI PACE
58 BARILLA' SPERTINO CHIARA 9 TRIBUNALE
59 ZANETTI CLIVIO PAOLA TRIBUNALE
54 FOGLIATI CORNAGLIA ANTONELLA FINO ALLE 12 TRIBUNALE
54 FOGLIATI PISCOPO ROSA DALLE 12,00 TRIBUNALE
55 CASALEGNO BONAVERI SILVIA TRIBUNALE
57 CIFALDI AZZINNARI KATIA TRIBUNALE
83 DANIELI CONTENTI ILARIA TRIBUNALE
85 GIARDINO LITURRI STEFANIA TRIBUNALE
44 BOMPIERI BONIFACIO GAETANO TRIBUNALE
82 CANAVERO VETTORETTI SIMONE DALLE 8,45 ALLE 14,00/FINO ALLE 14 TRIBUNALE
82 CANAVERO BOETTO ALESSANDRA DALLE 8,45 ALLE 14,00/DALLE 14 TRIBUNALE
52 DANIELI CAPORASO VINCENZA TRIBUNALE
79 BRUNO PENZI ELISA FINO ALLE 14,00 TRIBUNALE
79 BRUNO SANMARTINO GIULIA DALLE 14,00 TRIBUNALE
34 PALMIERI SORIENTE MICAELA 9,10/9,15 GIP 
43 MINUCCI SORIENTE MICAELA 11,30 GIP 
41 VETRO PASTORE PASTORE 9/9,45/9,50 (9 DA VERIFICARE) GIP 
35 MINUTELLA PASTORE PASTORE 12 GIP 



CALENDARIO VPO SETTIMANA  
DAL 14 APRILE AL 19 APRILE

GIOVEDI’ 17 APRILE

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO

RISERVA PENZI ELISA
1 BUCHI FIGOLI BARBARA 9.3 GIUDICE DI PACE
2 POMERO FERRERO ELENA 9.3 GIUDICE DI PACE
3 SERPENTINO PISCOPO ROSA GIUDICE DI PACE
58 LA ROSA CHIAPALE CINZIA ULTIMA ALLE 14 TRIBUNALE
54 TOGNONI FIOCCARDO RAFFAELLA TRIBUNALE
55 CAFIERO SORIENTE MICAELA TRIBUNALE
56 SALVADORI CAPPELLARI VIVIANA TRIBUNALE
83 GIORGIO BOETTO ALESSANDRA TRIBUNALE
85 DEL COLLE PASTORE PASTORE TRIBUNALE
84 CIFALDI GHIGO MARCO TRIBUNALE
81 ROCCI CALCAGNI DANIELA TRIBUNALE
45 GALLO BASILE VALERIA TRIBUNALE
41 CROCE PRIORI PAOLA 9,20 GIP
36 RATTAZZO MANCARDO MARA 9,05/9,15 GIP



VENERDI’ 18 APRILE

CALENDARIO VPO SETTIMANA  
DAL 14 APRILE AL 19 APRILE

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO

RISERVA CIPOLLA MARIA CRISTINA 

3 VORIA FIGOLI BARBARA 9,30 GIUDICE DI PACE

58 BRUNO BELLONE PAOLA 9 TRIBUNALE

81 FLORIO CORNAGLIA ANTONELLA TRIBUNALE

AULA GIUDICE VPO DELEGATO ORA TIPO

58 FLORIO BELLONE PAOLA 9 TRIBUNALE

58 ROCCI SCADUTO SABRINA 13 TRIBUNALE

SABATO 19 APRILE
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